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Fallzahlentwicklung Landkreis Marburg-Biedenkopf
Infektionen mit dem Anteil der Genesenen und Verstorbenen

bestatigte Infektionen

genesen

verstorben
s L LR
N < & N n W W O NN 0
©O O O O OO o o o o O
m O O < 0 4 1N O n I~ O
(gl o (gl o i o — (@] i (@] —

24.08
07.09
21.09

19.10 -

05.10 A
02.11 A
16.11 -
30.11 ~

Meldedatum

LANDKREIS
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